MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
WEIGHT
(POUND)
HDC-905-IDC/460V CRUSHER/COMPACTOR, 460V, 3-PHASE 1570
HDC-905-HC/460V CRUSHER/COMPACTOR, 460V, W/HIGH CYCLE PACKAGE 2148
HDC-905-IDC/230V CRUSHER/COMPACTOR, 230V, 3-PHASE 1570
HDC-905-HC/230V CRUSHER/COMPACTOR, 230V, W/HIGH CYCLE PACKAGE 2148
HDC-905-IDC/208V CRUSHER/COMPACTOR, 208V, 3-PHASE 1570
HDC-905-HC/208V CRUSHER/COMPACTOR, 208V, W/HIGH CYCLE PACKAGE 2148
HDC9-1 OPTIONAL 3HP POWER UNIT, 1-PHASE (OPTION FOR HDC-905-IDC)
AT 208-230V, CYCLE TIME INCREASES TO 70 SEC. AND REQUIRES 20 AMP SUPPLY CIRCUIT.
HDC-905-WD OPTIONAL WASHDOWN MOTOR & NEMA 4 ENCLOSURE
HDC-905-DPN EXTRA ALUMINUM DRIP PAN     31½" x 4½" x 15/8"